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022324 - HOD FLASH (24 HOUR) SURVEY

Report Settings
Respondents:
Additional Filter:
Table Set:
Percentage Base:
Stat Test Levels:
Stat Test Groups:
Date Range:

Segment Definitions

Total- All qualified respondents
High school diploma or less
Some post-HS education
Bachelor’s or Higher
Employed

Not employed

< $50K

$50K - $99.9K
$100K+

Weighting
Total

Qualified Only

None

All

Total Answering

95/ 90 (z-test)
,B-D,EF,G-I
(02/23/24 - 02/27/24)

(ALL)

(Q2146.r1 or Q2146.r2 or Q2146.r3)
(Q2146.r4 or Q2146.r70 or Q2146.r71)
(Q2146.r5 or Q2146.r6 or Q2146.r7)
(netEmploy.rl)

(netEmploy.r2)

(Q2157.r4 or Q2157.r1 or Q2157.r2 or
Q2157.r3)

(Q2157.r5 or Q2157.r6)

(Q2157.r7 or Q2157.r8 or Q2157.r9 or
Q2157.r10 or Q2157.r11)

nweight.q022324_24 hourdemo.val

n=1092
n=306
n=399
n=387
n=659
n=433
n=286

n=307
n=488
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QS3Q1: How much do you agree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
Agree (Net) 70%
67% 69% 68% 65% f 64% 69% 70% 65%
Strongly 19%
agree 17% 21% 15% 16% F 13% 18% 18% 16%
Somewhat
agree 51% 49% 54% 49% 51% 50% 52% 52% 50%
Disagree 36%
(Net) 33% 31% 32% 35% 30% e 31% 30% 35%
Somewhat 30%
disagree 26% 24% 25% 28% 24% 28% 23% 22% h
Strongly
disagree 7% 6% 7% 7% 6% 8% 7% 8% 5%
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QS3Q1: How much do you agree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
Agree (Net) | 52% 55% 53% 48% 53% 51% 55% 49% 52%
Strongly 14% 12% 14%
agree 10% Cd 8% 9% f 8% Hi 8% 9%
Somewhat 45%
agree 42% 41% d 39% 41% 43% 41% 41% 43%
Disagree
(Net) 48% 45% 47% 52% 47% 49% 45% 51% 48%
Somewhat 37% 39% 40%
disagree 35% 29% b B 35% 36% 30% G 36%
Strongly 16%
disagree 13% C 10% 13% 12% 13% 15% 11% 12%
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QS3Q1: How much do you agree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
Agree (Net) | 72% 72% 2% 73% 73% 2% 2% 70% 75%
Strongly 27%
agree 23% 23% 20% C 24% 21% 22% 23% 25%
Somewhat
agree 49% 49% 52% 46% 48% 50% 50% 47% 50%
Disagree
(Net) 28% 28% 28% 27% 27% 28% 28% 30% 25%
Somewhat
disagree 19% 19% 20% 18% 19% 20% 19% 23% 17%
Strongly
disagree 8% 9% 8% 8% 8% 8% 10% 7% 8%
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QS3Q1: How much do you agree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
Agree (Net) | 59% 62% 57% 58% 57% 62% 58% 63% 57%
Strongly 17%
agree 13% Cd 10% 12% 13% 12% 13% 13% 12%
Somewhat 50%
agree 46% 45% 47% 46% 44% e 45% 50% 45%
Disagree
(Net) 41% 38% 43% 42% 43% 38% 42% 37% 43%
Somewhat
disagree 32% 29% 35% 33% 34% 31% 31% 30% 35%
Strongly 12%
disagree 9% 9% 8% 9% 10% 7% h 7% 8%
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QS3Q2: In general, do you feel that the job of homemakin
has more advantages or disadvantages compared with ot

% (e.g., childcare, management of home, housekeeping)

er kinds of jobs?

Education Level Employment Status Household Income
Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
More
advantages | 28% 29% 26% 31% 29% 27% 29% 27% 29%
About the
same as 41%
other jobs 39% 40% 40% 36% f 35% 41% 39% 37%
More disadv 22% 26% 23% 25%
antages 22% 16% b B 20% 24% 15% G G
Not at all 16% 12% 14% 16%
sure 12% D d 8% 10% e I 11% 9%

Table Base: U.S. RESPONDENTS
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QS3Q8: What best describes your level of responsibility for making childcare decisions (e.g., selecting daycare
providers, arranging transportation to extracurricular activities) for your child/children?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total

N=320

N=89 *

N=94 *

N=137

N=253

N=67 *

N=57 *

N=89 *

N=170

Total (Unwe
ighted)

N=307

N=63 *

N=70 *

N=174

N=248

N=59 *

N=56 *

N=90 *

N=157

Primary res
ponsibility -
| take the
lead on
childcare
decisions,
but might
consult
someone
else (e.g.,
another
parent, a
social
worker)
as-needed.

52%

56%

45%

55%

53%

49%

61%

48%

52%
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QS3Q8: What best describes your level of responsibility for making childcare decisions (e.g., selecting daycare providers, arranging
transportation to extracurricular activities) for your child/children?

Education Level Employment Status Household Income

Shared resp
onsibility - |
share there
sponsibility
for
childcare
decisions
equally with
someone
else (e.g.,
another
parent, a
social 45%
worker). 35% 30% 35% 38% 37% 27% 23% G 33%

Limited res
ponsibility -
Someone
else (e.g.,
another
parent, a
social
worker)
takes the
lead on
childcare
decisions,
but I might
contribute. 5% 2% 9% 4% 4% 9% 4% 1% 6%
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QS30Q8: What best describes your level of responsibility for making childcare decisions (e.g., selecting daycare providers, arranging

transportation to extracurricular activities) for your child/children?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All
qualified re
sponden...
A

High school
diploma or
less

B

Some
post-HS
education
C

Bachelor’s
or Higher
D

Employed
E

Not
employed
F

< $50K

$50K -
$99.9K
H

$100K+
|

No responsi
bility -
Someone
else (e.g.,
another
parent, a
social
worker)
makes all
the
childcare
decisions,
and | do not
contribute.

1%

2%

2%

0%

2%

0%

3%

0%

1%

N/A - My chi
Id/children
does not
require
childcare.

7%

10%

9%
d

3%

5%

15%

8%

5%

7%
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QS3Q14: Which of the following type(s) of childcare services does your family currently use? Please select all that

apply.

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total

N=298

N=80 *

N=85 *

N=132

N=242

N=56 *

N=53 *

N=84 *

N=159

Total (Unwe
ighted)

N=286

N=56 *

N=63 *

N=167

N=236

N=50 *

N=50 *

N=85 *

N=148

Supervision
from
another
adult that |
know
personally
(e.q.,
neighbor,
family
member)

28%

25%

36%

24%

30%

20%

32%

31%

25%

After-school
program
(e.g., Boys
and Girls
Club, extrac
urricular
activities)

24%

18%

23%

29%

27%

15%

7%

24%

30%

Daycare
center

17%

2%

14%

28%
Bc

20%

2%

7%

13%

22%

continued...
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QS3Q14: Which of the following type(s) of childcare services does your family currently use? Please select all that apply.

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Supervision
from an
older child
(e.9.,
sibling,
neighbor, 22%
cousin) 16% 11% 11% c 17% 11% 14% 9% 19%
Paid
babysitter
(i.e., for
short-term
care) 15% 14% 19% 12% 16% 9% 11% 17% 15%
Nanny or au 8% 7%
pair 4% 0% 2% b 4% 3% 1% 0% h
Other 6%
2% 0% D 0% 1% 2% 1% 4% 1%
N/A - My
family does
not
currently
use any
childcare 43% 57% 49%
services. 32% d 29% 28% 27% E I 33% 27%
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QS3Q9: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
Agree (Net) 68% 67% 86% 52%
49% CD 43% 41% 44% E HI I 35%
Strongly 32% 37% 42%
agree 23% C 16% 23% 20% E HI 20% 19%
Somewhat 36% 45% 33%
agree 26% D 27% 18% 25% 30% I I 16%
Disagree 57% 59% 56% 48% 65%
(Net) 51% 32% B B F 33% 14% G GH
Somewhat 27% 24% 21%
disagree 20% 9% 17% B 20% 19% 8% G g
Strongly 40% 36% 24% 44%
disagree 32% 22% b 32% F 14% 6% G GH
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QS3Q9: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
Agree (Net) 70% 73%
60% d 59% 54% 60% 57% H 52% 60%
Strongly
agree 21% 27% 21% 17% 22% 15% 31% 20% 18%
Somewhat
agree 39% 43% 38% 37% 38% 42% 42% 32% 42%
Disagree 46% 48%
(Net) 40% 30% 41% b 40% 43% 27% G 40%
Somewhat
disagree 23% 21% 21% 25% 23% 21% 14% 27% 24%
Strongly 21%
disagree 18% 9% 20% b 16% 22% 13% 21% 16%

Table Base: PARENTS THAT REQUIRE CHILDCARE

14/27



QS3Q9: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
Agree (Net) | 69% 70% 69% 67% 70% 62% 69% 75% 65%
Strongly
agree 29% 28% 27% 30% 30% 24% 38% 28% 25%
Somewhat
agree 40% 42% 42% 37% 40% 38% 31% 46% 40%
Disagree
(Net) 31% 30% 31% 33% 30% 38% 31% 25% 35%
Somewhat 29%
disagree 19% 16% 24% 18% 17% e 24% 17% 19%
Strongly
disagree 12% 14% 7% 15% 13% 9% 6% 8% 17%
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QS3Q13: How much more or less likely would you be to accept an employment offer in each of the following

situations?
Education Level Employment Status Household Income
Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
More likley 59%
(Net) 56% 53% 61% 54% F 39% 53% 62% 53%
Much 32% 27%
more likely 24% d 24% 19% F 9% 27% 29% 20%
Somewhat
more likely 32% 21% 37% 35% 32% 30% 26% 33% 32%
Neither
more nor 47%
less likely 32% 30% 26% 37% 28% E 36% 27% 33%
Less likely
(Net) 13% 16% 14% 10% 12% 15% 11% 11% 14%
Somewhat
less likely 7% 4% 11% 7% 8% 6% 4% 7% 8%
Much less 12%
likely 6% cD 2% 3% 5% 9% 7% 4% 6%
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QS3Q13: How much more or less likely would you be to accept an employment offer in each of the following

situations?
Education Level Employment Status Household Income
Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
More likley 73%
(Net) 70% 64% 77% 70% F 57% 59% 75% 71%
Much 44%
more likely 41% 50% 35% 39% f 28% 34% 50% 38%
Somewhat 42% 31%
more likely 29% 14% B B 29% 29% 25% 24% 34%
Neither
more nor
less likely 22% 26% 14% 24% 20% 32% 28% 19% 22%
Less likely
(Net) 8% 10% 9% 5% 7% 11% 13% 7% 7%
Somewhat 9%
less likely 5% 5% d 3% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5%
Much less 8%
likely 2% 5% 0% 2% 2% 5% hi 1% 1%
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QS3Q13: How much more or less likely would you be to accept an employment offer in each of the following

situations?
Education Level Employment Status Household Income
Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
More likley 68% 73%
(Net) 65% 60% 66% 67% f 51% 50% G 65%
Much 38%
more likely 33% 37% 30% 34% F 13% 26% 36% 33%
Somewhat
more likely 31% 23% 35% 34% 30% 38% 24% 37% 31%
Neither
more nor 40%
less likely 27% 31% 23% 26% 24% E 38% 22% 25%
Less likely
(Net) 9% 9% 12% 7% 8% 9% 12% 5% 10%
Somewhat 7%
less likely 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 5% 5% 1% h
Much less
likely 4% 5% 5% 2% 4% 5% 7% 4% 3%
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QS3Q13: How much more or less likely would you be to accept an employment offer in each of the following

situations?
Education Level Employment Status Household Income
Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
More likley
(Net) 71% 79% 64% 72% 72% 68% 70% 77% 69%
Much 50% 40%
more likely 40% 42% 36% 42% 41% 35% 23% G g
Somewhat 46%
more likely 31% 37% 28% 30% 31% 32% hi 27% 29%
Neither
more nor 27%
less likely 20% 10% b 22% 20% 22% 16% 21% 21%
Less likely 14% 10%
(Net) 8% 11% 9% 7% 8% 10% H 2% h
Somewhat
less likely 6% 5% 9% 4% 5% 8% 6% 2% 8%
Much less 8%
likely 3% 5% 0% 3% 3% 2% H 0% 2%
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QS3Q13: How much more or less likely would you be to accept an employment offer in each of the following

situations?
Education Level Employment Status Household Income
Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
More likley 74% 7%
(Net) 71% 72% 71% 70% f 60% 58% g 72%
Much 54%
more likely 39% 43% 39% 37% 40% 33% 31% Gl 32%
Somewhat 40%
more likely 32% 29% 32% 34% 33% 27% 27% 22% H
Neither
more nor 31%
less likely 21% 19% 16% 25% 18% e 29% 22% 17%
Less likely 13% 13% 10%
(Net) 8% 9% d 5% 8% 9% H 1% H
Somewhat 12% 8%
less likely 5% 3% D 2% 5% 5% 4% 1% H
Much less 8%
likely 3% 5% 1% 3% 3% 4% H 0% 3%
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QS3Q6: How much do you agree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
Agree (Net) 86% 86% 88% 88%
83% 76% B B 80% E 79% Gi 83%
Strongly 39%
agree 34% 30% 37% 33% 34% 32% 32% i 31%
Somewhat 55%
agree 50% 45% 50% 53% 46% E 46% 49% 52%
Disagree 18% 14% 15%
(Net) 12% CD 10% 10% F 8% H 9% 12%
Somewhat 14% 12% 11%
disagree 10% CD 8% 8% F 6% 10% 7% h
Strongly 5%
disagree 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% hi 2% 1%
Not at all
sure 5% 7% 4% 5% 5% 4% 6% 3% 5%
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QS3Q6: How much do you agree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
Agree (Net) 93%
88% 87% 89% 88% 87% 89% 85% Gl 86%
Strongly
agree 51% 51% 53% 49% 52% 49% 53% 54% 48%
Somewhat
agree 37% 36% 36% 39% 35% 40% 32% 39% 38%
Disagree 12% 11%
(Net) 10% 11% 9% 9% 11% 8% H 5% H
Somewhat
disagree 6% 5% 6% 7% 6% 6% 7% 4% 7%
Strongly 6% 4% 5% 1%
disagree 3% cD 3% 2% f 2% H 1% H
Not at all
sure 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2%
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QS3Q6: How much do you agree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
Agree (Net) 65% 67% 67% 65%
62% D D 55% 62% 62% I i 58%
Strongly 33% 33% 37%
agree 30% 32% d 27% f 27% Hi 28% 29%
Somewhat 35% 37%
agree 32% 34% 34% 28% 30% e 30% I 29%
Disagree 37% 37%
(Net) 31% 27% 27% BC 32% 29% 23% 27% GH
Somewhat 22% 22%
disagree 18% 14% 18% B 18% 18% 14% 17% G
Strongly 15% 15%
disagree 12% 13% 10% C 14% 10% 9% 10% Gh
Not at all 9% 10%
sure 7% 8% 6% 8% 6% e I 8% 5%
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QS3Q6: How much do you agree with each of the following statements?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=1092 N=306 N=399 N=387 N=659 N=433 N=286 N=307 N=488
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=1092 N=247 N=338 N=507 N=652 N=440 N=312 N=348 N=421
Agree (Net) 57% 58%
51% 52% D 45% 51% 51% I 51% 47%
Strongly 21% 25%
agree 18% d 18% 15% 19% 16% HI 16% 14%
Somewhat 38%
agree 33% 31% bD 30% 32% 35% 33% 35% 32%
Disagree 47% 38% 46%
(Net) 39% 36% 34% BC 40% 38% 29% G Gh
Somewhat 33% 30% 32%
disagree 28% 26% 24% bC 27% 29% 21% G G
Strongly 14%
disagree 11% 10% 9% 13% 12% 9% 8% 8% GH
Not at all 13%
sure 10% 12% 9% 8% 9% 11% [ 10% 8%

Table Base: U.S. RESPONDENTS
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QS3Q10: How influential are your childcare needs on your current employment situation (e.g., employment status,

employer choice)?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
Influential 2%
(Net) 69% 71% 2% 66% f 57% 58% 71% 2%
Very 33% 28%
influential 25% 17% b 24% 24% 28% 13% 28% o]
Somewhat 47%
influential 44% 54% 38% 41% F 29% 44% 43% 45%
Not
influential 43%
(Net) 31% 29% 28% 34% 28% e 42% 29% 28%
Not very
influential 13% 10% 12% 16% 13% 13% 15% 10% 15%
Not at all 30% 27%
influential 18% 19% 17% 18% 15% E i 19% 13%
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QS3Q11: For the other parent or guardian that takes care of your child, how influential do you think your childcare
needs are on their current employment situation (e.g., employment status, employer choice)?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=298 N=80 * N=85 * N=132 N=242 N=56 * N=53 * N=84 * N=159
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=286 N=56 * N=63 * N=167 N=236 N=50 * N=50 * N=85 * N=148
Influential
(Net) 65% 73% 67% 60% 66% 64% 57% 66% 69%
Very 38%
influential 27% 19% bd 25% 30% 17% 28% 20% 30%
Somewhat 54%
influential 38% CD 29% 35% 36% 48% 29% 45% 38%
Not
influential 32% 35%
(Net) 29% 15% b B 31% 21% 24% 31% 29%
Not very 18% 22% 19%
influential 16% 5% b B F 5% 12% 17% 18%
Not at all
influential 13% 10% 14% 13% 12% 16% 12% 15% 11%
N/A - There
is no other
parent or
guardian
that takes
care of my 12% 15% 20%
child. 6% c 2% 5% 4% E HI 3% 3%
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QS3Q12: How influential is your current emPonment situation (e.g., employment status, employer choice) on your

decision about whether or not to have a chi

d?

Education Level

Employment Status

Household Income

Total- All High school | Some
qualified re | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s Not $50K -
sponden... less education or Higher Employed employed < $50K $99.9K $100K+
A B C D E F G H I
Total N=771 N=203 N=271 N=297 N=659 N=112 N=155 N=215 N=395
Total (Unwe
ighted) N=761 N=156 N=221 N=384 N=652 N=109 N=158 N=248 N=349
Influential
(Net) 45% 51% 42% 43% 46% 37% 49% 44% 44%
Very
influential 15% 15% 13% 16% 15% 15% 15% 17% 13%
Somewhat 36% 32%
influential 30% d 29% 27% f 21% 34% 27% 30%
Not
influential
(Net) 55% 49% 58% 57% 54% 63% 51% 56% 56%
Not very
influential 19% 22% 15% 21% 18% 25% 22% 17% 19%
Not at all 43% 36% 39%
influential 36% 27% B b 36% 39% 29% g 37%
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